:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6776878

Jun 30, 2023 - 17:39 (UTC)

In epoch 211,777 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 50974 - 0.014163882 ETH®
27.25 USD

2 50975 - 0.014234409 ETH®
27.39 USD

3 50976 - 0.014108946 ETH®
27.15 USD

4 50977 - 0.014158231 ETH®
27.24 USD

S 50978 - 0.014182600 ETH®
27.29 USD

6 50979 - 0.049610297 ETH®
95.48 USD

7 50980 - 0.014194854 ETH®
27.31 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6776878
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/211777
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50974
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50975
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50976
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50977
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50978
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50979
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50980

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

50981

50982

50983

50984

50985

50986

50988

50989

Validator Id

254648

Amount

- 0.049708498
95.66 USD

- 0.014195338
27.32 USD

- 0.014238524
27.40 USD

- 0.014272941
27.46 USD

- 0.014239565
27.40 USD

- 0.014216199
27.36 USD

- 0.014254376
27.43 USD

- 0.014239551
27.40 USD

- 0.014219658
27.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.035588290
68.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50981
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50982
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50983
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50984
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50985
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50986
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50987
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50988
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/50989
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/254648

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



