

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6776878</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 30, 2023 · 17:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>211,777</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>50974</u>	- 0.014163882 ETH ⊘ 27.25 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>50975</u>	- 0.014234409 ETH 🔗 27.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>50976</u>	- 0.014108946 ETH ⊘ 27.15 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>50977</u>	- 0.014158231 ETH ⊘ 27.24 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>50978</u>	- 0.014182600 ETH ⊘ 27.29 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>50979</u>	- 0.049610297 ETH ② 95.48 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>50980</u>	- 0.014194854 ETH 📀 27.31 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>50981</u>	- 0.049708498 ETH ⊘ 95.66 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>50982</u>	- 0.014195338 ETH ⊘ 27.32 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>50983</u>	- 0.014238524 ETH ⊘ 27.40 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>50984</u>	- 0.014272941 ETH ③ 27.46 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>50985</u>	- 0.014239565 ETH ③ 27.40 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>50986</u>	- 0.014216199 ETH ⊘ 27.36 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>50987</u>	- 0.014254376 ETH ⊘ 27.43 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>50988</u>	- 0.014239551 ETH ③ 27.40 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>50989</u>	- 0.014219658 ETH ② 27.36 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	254648	+ 0.035588290 ETH 🔗
		68.49 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.